KS6040
SiAlON Ceramic for Heat resistant alloy
旋削チップ
Turning Indexable Inserts KS6040
‌�新開発
耐熱合金向け サイアロンセラミック
New SiAlON Ceramic Inserts for Heat Resistant Super Alloys
従来サイアロンに対し、耐摩耗性・

ra
tio
n
寸法（mm） Dimension(mm)
K
S
60
40
C
F1
rε A T ød
T
A
80°
rε
CNGN 120408T01020 CNGN 120408
T01020
0.8
12.70 4.76 -
● ●
120412T01020 120412 1.2 ● ●
CNGN 120408T02025 CNGN 120408
T02025
0.8
12.70 4.76 -
●
120412T02025 120412 1.2 ●
CNGN 120708T01020 CNGN 120708
T01020
0.8
12.70 7.94 -
●
120712T01020 120712 1.2 ●
T
A
80°
rε CNGX 120712T01020 -

●
190700T01020 - T01020 ●
RNGN 250700E005 - E005
- 25.40 7.94 -
●
250700T01020 - T01020 ●
A
T
rε
SNGN 120408T01020 SNGN 120408
T01020
0.8
12.70 4.76 -
●
120412T01020 120412 1.2 ● ●
120416T01020 120416 1.6 ● ●
120420T01020 120420 2.0 ●
SNGN 120412T02025 SNGN 120412
T02025
1.2
12.70
4.76
-
●
120416T02025 120416 1.6 ●
SNGN 120708T01020 -
T01020
0.8
7.94